A
B
1 2 3
C
D
E
F
4 5 6 7 8

K 105°, 205°
L 155°, 255°
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
EXAMPLE:  A 1 6 N 0 P - P 0 6 X 2 3 0 - 0000
CONNECTOR TYPE
A1=BREAK AWAY PLUG
N=SERIES NP
CODING (SEE TABLE)
No. OF CONTACTS
06 = 6
07 = 7
X=SOLDER CUP PINS
7 POSITION
4. ODU PART NUMBER TO BE PERMANENTLY MARKED ON HOUSING.
3. ELECTRICAL INFORMATION:
       - CONTACT CURRENT RATING: 5A
       - TEST VOLTAGE: 750VAC
       - NOMINAL VOLTAGE: 50VAC
       - SHELL TO SHELL RESISTANCE IN MATED
         CONDITION NOT TO EXCEED 50m
       - OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -18°C to 71°C
2. CONTACTS - SIZE 23 ( 0.70) PINS, SOLDER CUP, 22AWG MAX
1. MATERIALS / FINISH:
        HOUSING - ALUM ALLOY / BLACK CARBON OVER ELECTROLESS NICKEL
        INSULATOR - PEEK
        SEAL - FLOUROSILICONE
        CONTACTS - COPPER ALLOY / GOLD PLATE, 1.27um Thk
        POTTING - EPOXY
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1
23
4
5 6
1
23
4
5 6
7
KEY CODING DETAIL
(Viewed from Front)
KEYING
INDICATOR
1
2
3
4
5
6
6 POSITION
HOUSING
CONTACT
FRONT SEAL INSULATOR
POTTING
KEYING
INDICATOR(GND PIN)
POS 2